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Residential Ladders 
(2, 3, 4 & 5 Step)

Classic
P-324-L2
P-324-L3
P-324-L4
P-324-L5

Premium Plus
PPL-324-2S
PPL-324-3S
PPL-324-4S
PPL-324-5S

Items in red denote fully reinforced pool rails

Pool Ladders

Can be mounted with Saftron’s anchor sockets  
or floor bases. NO BONDING/GROUNDING WHEN 

INSTALLED WITH A SAFTRON LADDER

NO BONDING/ 
GROUNDING REQUIRED! 

Does NOT Get Hot in the Sun!

Split Ladders 
(3 & 4 Step)

P-326-SL3 / P-326-SL4

Recommended for  
automatic pool covers

Pool Ladders
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Elite Series Ladders (2, 3, 4 & 5 Step)

P-421-LP2
P-421-LP3
P-421-LP4
P-421-LP5




